
GUARDRAIL SUMMARY

"N" = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL.

TOTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE TO SHOULDER BREAK POINT.

FLARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FROM LAST SECTION OF PARALLEL GUARDRAIL TO END OF GUARDRAIL.

W = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FROM BEGINNING OF TAPER TO END OF GUARDRAIL.
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G = GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350

NG = NON-GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350
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STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY

-L- STA. 16+96.27 STA. 18+21.27

-L- STA. 19+26.94 STA. 20+26.94

-L- STA. 15+71.27 STA. 18+21.27

STA. 19+26.94

LT.

LT.

RT.

END END
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1 1
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SUB-TOTAL

LESS DEDUCTIONS FOR ANCHORS

PROJECT TOTAL

SAY

STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

-L- 

-L- 

TOTAL:

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER SUMMARY

FEET
LINEAR

537.5

287.5

B-4964

1

-150

3B-1

03/24/17

STA. 18+21.27 1

STA. 19+26.94

STA. 18+21.27

TL-2

1

-L- RT. STA. 19+26.94 1 1

100.00

1

LT

RT

YARDS
SQUARE

TOTAL:

SAY:

REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT

-75.0

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

300

-L-

-L-

17+50.00

17+46.00 64.4

TYPE III

TYPE III 4 @ 18.75 =

3 4 1

STATION

SUMMARY OF EARTHWORK

STATION EXCAV.
UNCL.

+%
EMBANK. BORROW WASTE

SAY:

GRAND TOTALS:

EST. 5% TO REPLACE BORROW PIT

0

UNDERCUT

IN CUBIC YARDS

301

ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS = 10 EA.

12+00.00

19+33.23

17+93.62

25+00.00

2772.04

2780

125 4.42

-L- STA. 12+00.00

-L- STA. 25+00.00

185 650 675

436 750 825

SUB-TOTALS:

-DRV- STA. 10+11.10 -DRV- STA. 11+50.00 442 442

SUB-TOTALS: 0 442 442

621SUMMARY TOTALS:

UNDERCUT CONTINGENCY 250 300 250

PROJECT TOTALS: 621

621
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CL

250.00

62.5
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4.42
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50
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1STA. 19+89.94

-25.0

3 4 1

18+10.40

18+10.40

60.4

124.8

125.0

EAR

JWJ 03/31/17

1418.09

1353.95

provided by the Geotechnical Engineering Unit.

These earthwork quantities are based in part on subsurface data 

Earthwork quantities are calculated by JMT Roadway Design. 

4362

3076

7880 1500

6500

4202

7359

18006029

6330

6500

18001650

-L- STA. 18+21.27 (BEG. BRIDGE)

-L- STA. 19+26.94 (END BRIDGE)

1400

621 1400 7438 6917 1500

UNSUITABLE UNCL. EXCAVATION CONTIGENCY

1650

6500

300

SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL = 1,650 CY

GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION = 3050 SY

SHALLOW UNDERCUT = 100 CY

2715

50

CL IV. SUBGRADE STABILIZATION = 200 TONS

SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL IN LIEU OF BORROW -1680 -1680

GREU, TL-3 3 @ 50 =

GREU, TL-2 1 @ 25 =

GREU GREU

TL-3

45 CY17 ft. Lt. To 26 ft. Rt.22+12 TO 23+10    L

55 CY16 ft. Rt. To 27 ft. Lt.22+12 TO 23+10   L

OFFSETSTATIONLINE

*NOTE: The excavated material may be used in embankment, but not in the top 3 ft. at the discretion of the Engineer.

50

Note: Approximate quantities only. Unclassified Excavation, Borrow Excavation,  
Fine Grading, Clearing and Grubbing, and Removal of Existing Pavement will be 

 paid for at the lump sum price for "Grading."




